Individual Competition

Event

Sponsor

Overall Winner (s)

Rod

S Greenaway
R Ellis

J Fowles

S Crowe

1st /10th
3rd /12th

4t /13th
6th / 15th
7th /16th

9th /18th

Next Week

A Grade

Brad Sawyer

Desborough

Stroke — Betta Cup

Nov 20t

McKeough’s Betta Home Living

Cliff Beattie

Score B Grade

79-12-67

80-12.68 °eoff

71 N Lerdkhuntod
72 N Blanch

73 JUrquhart

73 D McKeough

Centrepoint Chickens
Wingham Gourmet Meats
Wingham Remedial Massage
Manning Natural Healing
Jax Tyres

Pottsy’s Bakehouse

Royal Hotel (Longest Putt)
Wingham Plaza Butchery
Dennis McKeough Jackpot
Bent on Food

Stroke — Tiger Pins

Jamie Carr

Swaffield

Players 62
90-24-66 C/B
Score C Grade Score
79-13-66 ~shley 94-24-70
Turner
107-36-

86-15-71 Ron Baker

71 A Paine
73 B Gibson
73 J Delaney
73 C/B

Jackpot

Simon Crowe

Nev Blanch

Natasha Lerdkhuntod
Richard Clark
Jackpot

Jason Fowles

72
73
73

$160

2.80m
0.92m
4.05m

S100
3.04m



