Individual Competition

Nov 20th

Event Stroke – Betta Cup Players 62

Sponsor McKeough's Betta Home Living

Overall Winner (s) Cliff Beattie 90-24-66 C/B

	A Grade	Score	B Grade	Score	C Grade	Score
First	Brad Sawyer	79-12-67	Jamie Carr	79-13-66	Ashley Turner	94-24-70
Second	Rod Desborough	80-12-68	Geoff Swaffield	86-15-71	Ron Baker	107-36- 71
Third						
Fouth						

Eagle

Balls

S Greenaway	71	N Lerdkhuntod	71	A Paine	72
R Ellis	72	N Blanch	73	B Gibson	73
J Fowles	73	J Urquhart	73	J Delaney	73
S Crowe	73	D McKeough	73 C/B		

NTP

$1^{st} / 10^{th}$ $3^{rd} / 12^{th}$	Centrepoint Chickens Wingham Gourmet Meats	Jackpot	\$160
·	Wingham Remedial Massage		
	Manning Natural Healing	Simon Crowe	2.80 m
	Jax Tyres		
4 th /13th	Pottsy's Bakehouse	Nev Blanch	0.92 m
6 th / 15 th	Royal Hotel (Longest Putt)	Natasha Lerdkhuntod	
7 th /16 th	Wingham Plaza Butchery	Richard Clark	4.05 m
	Dennis McKeough Jackpot	Jackpot	\$100
9 th /18 th	Bent on Food	Jason Fowles	3.04 m

Next Week

Stroke - Tiger Pins